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Result Ledger For 

Faculty Faculty of Science and Technology 
course M.Sc. zoology (with credits) 
Course Code 
Mede of Learning 

�=��w Pattern 

Branch No Branch 
course Part M:SC. zoology First Year 
course Part Te rm Fl rst semester 
Event Apr/May-2023 

Paper Level Details:-

Code I Paper Name I Credi ts I Grade Template Name 

- ----- -------------------------------- -----------------------------
Z00-101 

Z00-102 

Z00-103 

Z00-104 

IC-001 

Z00-109 
200-110 
Z00-111 
Z00-105 

200-112 
Z00-106 

Z00-113 
Z00-107 

Z00-114 
Z00-108 

Z00-115 

IBiosytematics and Animal Diversity I 4.00 
B1osytematics and Animal Diversity I 4.00 
Bios�tematics and Animal Diversity I 4.00 

IBioc emistry 4.00 
Biochemistry 4.00 
Biochemistry 4.00 

!Ecology : Principles and Practices 4.00 
Ecology : Principles and Practices 4.00 
Ecology : Princi�les and Practices 4.00 

I Research Me tho do ogy 2. 00 
Research Methodo 1 ogy 2. 00 
Research Methodology 2 .00 

!constitution of India 2.00 
cons ti tuti on of rndi a 2 .00 
Constitution of India 2 .00 

I 
Practical Based on zoo-101 2 .00 
Practical Based on zoo-102 2.00 
Practical Based on zoo-103 2.00 
Helminthology-I 4.00 
He lmi I. tho logy-I 4.00 
Helmi ntho logy-I 4.00 
Practical Based on zoo-105 2.00 
Proto zoo 1 ogy-I 4.00 
Protozoa 1 ogy-I 4.00 
Protozoology-r 4.00 
Practical Based on zoo-106 2 .00 
Entomology-I 4.00 
Entomo 1 ogy-I 4.00 
Entomo l o

1
y-I 4.00 

I 
Practi ca Based on zoo-107 2.00 
Endoc ri nol ogy-1 4.00 
Endoc ri no 1 ogy-1 4.00 
End<jjz"i no logy-I 4.00 

I Prac.- ical Based on zoo-108 2 .00 

Grade Template used: 

10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade Seale 
10 Point Grade seal e 
10 Point Grade sea 1 e 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade Scale 
10 Point ·Grade scale 
10 Point Grade Seale 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade sea 1 e 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade sea 1 e 
10 Point Grade sea 1 e 
10 Point Grade Seale 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade Seale 
10 Point Grade Scale 
10 Point Grade Scale 
10 Point Grade Sea 1 e 
10 Point Grade sea 1 e 
10 Point Grade seal e 
10 Point Grade Seale 
10 Point Grade sea 1 e 
10 Point Grade seal e 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade Scale 
10 Point Grade seal e 
10 Point Grade seal e 
10 Point Grade scale 
10 Point Grade Sea 1 e 

AM I UA I CA '!' I Total I 
IMax IMinlMaxlMinlMaxlMinl 

I TH 180 0 
I IA 1-- 120 10 
ITH+IA 1--

80 10 
20 IO 
100140 
80 0 
20 0 
100 40 
80 0 
20 0 
100 40 
40 0 
10 0 
50 20 
30 0 
20 0 
so 20 

150 0 

TH 80 
IA 

TH+IA 
TH 80 
IA 

TH+IA 
TH 40 
IA 

TH+IA 
TH 
IA 

TH+IA 
PR so 
PR 50 
PR I so
TH 180 
IA 1--

TH+IA 1--
PR 1 so 
TH 80 
IA 

TH+IA --
PR 50 
TH 80 
IA 

TH+IA 

PR 
TH 

IA 
TH+IA 

PR so 

0 

0 

0 

0 

20 

120 10 

I 20 10 

110 10 

I� 
1--
1--
1--
1--

10 

10 

I�-
1--

lo-
1--
1--

150 0 
I so o 
I 80 0 
20 0 
100 40 
50 0 
80 0 
20 0 
100 40 
50 0 
80 0 
20 0 
100 40 
50 0 

1
80 0 
20 0 
100 40 

150 0 

---�------------------------------- -------------------------------------------- --- ---------------

Temp l ate Name 
Grade Scale 
No. of Intervals 

10/5/2023 

uni versi ty-2011 
10 Point Grade sea 1 e 
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